
CATEGORY PLACE NUMBER WINNER HORSE OR OWNER / RIDER NUMBER POINTS

2YO HIGH POINT NO QUALIFIERS

RUNNER UP NO QUALIFIERS

JUNIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 16616 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT 9218 58.5

RUNNER UP 16660 LET'S GET RADICALOUS RACHEL BOASMAN 11308 49.5

SENIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 13721     IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS 11057 165

RUNNER UP 11385    SO HOT N CHARMING SHIRLEY SOMMER 2550 108

RIDDEN PERFORMANCE HORSE HIGH POINT 13721 IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS 11057 135

RUNNER UP 12698 WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT    REBECCA LEWIS 7475 67

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (YEARLING)HIGH POINT 17846 EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES 8331 133

RUNNER UP 17659 HMF LAZY AS YASMIN FEENEY 7572 94

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (2 YEAR OLD)HIGH POINT 17322 MATCH POINT KATIE -LEE PAINTER 12398 178.5

RUNNER UP 17072 SC UNDENIABLELY GRAND    TANYA THOMAS 10394 74.5

REGULAR REGISTRY

HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 17322 MATCH POINT KATIE -LEE PAINTER 12398 83

RUNNER UP 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 74

HIGH POINT HALTER MARE 17322 MATCH POINT KATIE -LEE PAINTER 12398 83

HIGH POINT HALTER GELDING 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 74

HIGH POINT HALTER STALLION 17659    HMF LAZY AS YASMIN FEENEY 7572 53.5

PAINT BRED REGISTRY

HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 15851 SHE'S FIRST UP TENIEL DUKE 4567 56

RUNNER UP 17416 SMART LITTLE NAVAJO HAYLEY ANDREWS 12491 44

HIGH POINT HALTER MARE 15851 SHE'S FIRST UP TENIEL DUKE 4567 56

HIGH POINT HALTER GELDING 17416 SMART LITTLE NAVAJO HAYLEY ANDREWS 12491 44

HIGH POINT HALTER STALLION 16616 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT 9812 32

AMATEUR HIGH POINT 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 162

RUNNER UP 5588 LAURA BEAR HMF PERCEPTION 10004 57

AMATEUR HALTER HIGH POINT 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 65

RUNNER UP 17659 HMF LAZY AS YASMIN FEENEY 7572 45

AMATEUR PAINT BRED HALTER HIGH POINT 15851 SHE'S FIRST UP TENIEL DUKE 4567 44

2020-2021 HIGH POINT AWARDS



RUNNER UP 17416 SMART LITTLE NAVAJO HAYLEY ANDREWS 12491 30

TOP TEN AMATEUR 1 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 162

2 5588 LAURA BEAR HMF PERCEPTION 10004 57

3 12118 TRACE PATERSON QXH BEDAZZLED 17369 53.5

4 12063 TIFFANY WALTER MPH SIMPLY THE BEST 16766 46.5

5 11598 BRIANNA MILLER HYPNOTIST 17136 43.5

6 9257 KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP NATANS FANCY SOXS 12943 42

7 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 33.5

8 12063 TIFFANY WALTER TALLY S SO GOOD TO KISS 17286 28

8 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SHAMEELICIOUS 10044 28

10 7787 JACQUI YARLETT WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607 24.5

AMATEUR BY STATE

ACT NO QULIFIERS

NSW 12118 TRACE PATERSON QXH BEDAZZLED 17369 53.5

NT NO QUALIFIERS

QLD 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 162

SA 7787 JACQUI YARLETT WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607 24.5

TAS NO QUALIFIERS

VIC 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SHAMEELICIOUS 10044 28

WA 10249  JACINTA BOLSENBROEK INVITED WITH LOVE 11565 16.5

MASTERS AMATEUR HIGH POINT 2550 SHIRLEY SOMMER SO HOT N CHARMING 11385 82.5

RUNNER UP 5587 FRANCES BEAR CP COLLABORATION 14975 76

TOP TEN MASTERS AMATEUR 1 2550 SHIRLEY SOMMER SO HOT N CHARMING 11385 82.5

2 5587 FRANCES BEAR CP COLLABORATION 14975 76

3 11057 ANNE EDWARDS IM STILL HOT 13721 53.5

4 8835 LINDA CAFÉ DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 11289 50

5 11507 JULIE CROKER CORPRATE  ZIPPO 15128 35.5

6 11432 ROBIN WHITE CHICK OLOOT 8060 33

7 11014 KERRI SAMPSON WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 13033 27

8    3679A JILL WAGNER WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 14905 23.5

9 11112 DEBRA CAMERON WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345 22.5

10 6781 SHARYN RATSCH SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 11.5

MASTERS AMATEUR BY STATE



ACT NO QUALIFIERS

NSW 8835 LINDA CAFÉ DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 11289 50

NT NO QUALIFIERS

QLD 2550 SHIRLEY SOMMER SO HOT N CHARMING 11385 82.5

SA 6781 SHARYN RATSCH SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 11.5

TAS 11432 ROBIN WHITE CHICK OLOOT 8060 33

VIC 11057 ANNE EDWARDS IM STILL HOT 13721 53.5

WA NO QUALIFIERS

YOUTH - SENIOR HIGH POINT 7476 AMBER JEAN LEWIS WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 99.5

RUNNER UP 11349 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD DOWN COWBOYS ROAD 17409 45.5

YOUTH JUNIOR HIGH POINT 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 161.5

RUNNER UP 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 107.5

TOP TEN YOUTH 1 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 161.5
2 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 107.5

3 7476 AMBER JEAN LEWIS WAYOUTS IM ROYAL QT 12698 99.5

4 10815 KATE MAWSON KLI TEMPERANCE 15625 47

5 11349 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD DOWN COWBOYS ROAD 17409 45.5

6 11349 PETA HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 45

7 10728 DAZHRA MEARS TALLY S SO GOOD TO KISS 17286 29

7 11895 MADISON PRICE PL MY T SWEET CONCLUSION 11141 29

9 11138 PETA HICKS SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA 15938 26

10 11138 PETA HICKS DECKIN HOT 16431 24

YOUTH BY STATE ACT NO QUALIFIERS

NSW 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 107.5

NT NO QUALIFIERS

QLD 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 161.5

SA NO QUALIFIERS

TAS NO QUALIFIERS

VIC 10815 KATE MAWSON KLI TEMPERANCE 15625 47

WA 11865 MADISON PRICE PL MY T SWEET CONCLUSION 11141 29



LEADING SIRES

HALTER HORSES HIGH POINT 15995 GRANDSLAM KID (IMP) KAREN LONSKI & CRAIG DENGATE 3205 154

RUNNER UP 11894 ONE AWESOME MOMENT MICHELLE GARRATT 9218 139

PERFORMANCE HORSES HIGH POINT 6893 QT DUNUPDOUBLE (IMP) GR PAINT PARTNERSHIP  6893 425

RUNNER UP 11886 ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP) JOHN & MARILYN MORT 5630 323.5

OVERALL LEADING SIRE HIGH POINT 6893 QT DUNUPDOUBLE (IMP) GR PAINT PARTNERSHIP  6893 427.5

RUNNER UP 11886 ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP) JOHN & MARILYN MORT 5630 371.5

RIDE AUSTRALIA HORSE OF THE YEAR 14057 rocky creek red cheif janice reynolds 10630 54 hrs

https://abri.une.edu.au/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=213C283F36&2=2820&3=56&5=2B3C2B3C3A&7=5D5B5A5B5A59232725
https://abri.une.edu.au/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=213C283F36&2=2820&3=56&5=2B3C2B3C3A&7=5D5B5A5B5A59232725

